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FL
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FL
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SE
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NC
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CA
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GA
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Virtual Championship Series Summary

Club Code

csc
SAND
ISWM
FAST
SPA
sYs
FMC
ABF
DYNA
LAK
ASC
Zsc
LIAC
ISC
BSS
TAC
BKYS
TNT
ssc
oLy
NAC
WILD
NAAC
MAC
MSA
PCS
TST
MVN
WEST
EA
PEAQ
NCAC
RAYS
BNY
SA

LAKE

Club Name

Carmel Swim Club
Sandpipers Of Nevada
iNspire Swim Team

Fishers Area Swimming Tigers
Springfield Aquatics
Sarasota Sharks

FMC Aquatic

Bluefish Swim Club

Dynamo Swim Club
Lakeside Swim Team

Austin Swim Club

Zionsville Swim Club

Long Island Aquatic Club
Indiana Swim Club

Bolles School Sharks

TAC Titans

Buckeye Swim Club

TNT Swimming

Sooner Swim Club

OLY Swimming

Nashville Aquatic Club
NASA Wildcat Aquatics

New Albany Aquatic Club
SwimMAC Carolina
Mecklenburg Swim Association
Pine Crest Swimming
Tsunami Swim Team of K.C.
Mission Viejo Nadadores
Westchester Aquatic Club
Eagle Aquatics

Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics
North Carolina Aquatic Club

Mason Manta Rays

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T.

SwimAtlanta

Lakeridge Swim Team

Points

300.5

193.0

137.0

132.5

130.5

124.0

123.0

116.0

113.5

104.0

95.0

91.0

91.0

88.0

86.0

84.0

74.0

73.0

72.0

70.0

63.0

62.0

60.0

59.0

56.0

55.0

52.0

515

42.0

41.0

41.0

41.0

39.0

39.0

36.0

35.0



LSC

FL

MW

FG

NC

LE

Mi

FL

NE

uT

PC

Wi

VA

KY

Wi

PC

FL

MV

AZ

AZ

FL

Club Code

HIGH

LSS

SOFL

NTA

MSC

GSC

1A

SALU

PX3

SCST

LTNC

FAST

Ccw

BD

SOLO

BYUV

BSC

LOVE

FAST

FRST

BAD

SAS

IFLY

MAKO

LWSA

LAC

MWWM

UVA

CARD

WEST

ALTO

BNSC

WFLA

KCB

RIO

YWSF

SA

Club Name

Highlander Aquatic Club
Lincoln Select Swimming
South Florida Aquatic Club
New Trier Aquatics
Munster Swim Club
Glenbrook Swim Club

Irish Aquatics

Saluki Swim Club

Pleasant Prairie Patriots Swim Team

St Charles Swim Team

Lifetime Swim Team North Carolina

Firestone Akron Swim Team
Club Wolverine

Blue Dolfins

SOLO Agquatics

Utah Valley Aquatics, Inc
Barrington Swim Club
Loveland Swim Club

Flood Aquatics Swim Team
Franklin Regional Swim Team
Badger Swim Club,Inc.

Saint Andrew's Aquatics

lowa Flyers Swim Club

Mason Makos Swim Team
Lincoln Way Swim Association
Livermore Aqua Cowboys

Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers
University Of Virginia

Cardinal Aquatics

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Alto Swim Club

Bloomington Normal Swim Club
West Florida Lightning Aquatic
Kansas City Blazers

Rio Salado Swim Club

YMCA Westside Silver Fins

Seminole Aquatics

Points

35.0

33.5

31.0

30.0

29.0

29.0

28.0

26.0

26.0

25.0

25.0

24.0

235

23.0

22.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

19.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

17.0

17.0

16.0

16.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

14.0

135



LSC

NC

SN

FG

NJ

SE

LE

CA

OR

OH

PC

NC

Cco

CA

PV

AZ

OH

OR

FL

OR

GA

Mi

Wi

FL

FG

NC

SN

Cco

MN

SC

AZ

GU

KY

oz

Club Code

SAIL

DART

NPB

BAC

DCST

CGAC

BSL

LESD

CANY

THSC

GTAC

RENO

MOR

FAC

SCAL

RMSC

PSC

DR

TDPS

TCSC

TEAM

ABSC

SCs

MAC

PA

AZFL

ECA

SMST

TOPS

RIPT

YSSC

SAC

WHTN

RICE

RPC

CspP

Club Name

Sailfish Aquatics

DART Swimming

North Palm Beach Swim Club
Berkeley Aquatic Club
Kishwaukee YMCA Dekalb County
Center Grove Aquatic Club
Birmingham Swim League

Lake Erie Silver Dolphins
Canyons Aquatic Club

Tualatin Hills Swim Club

Greater Toledo Aquatic Club
Reno Aquatic Club

Marlins Of Raleigh

Flatiron Athletic Club

SOCAL Agquatics Association
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Phoenix Swim Club

Dayton Raiders

The Dolphins Portland Swimming

Treasure Coast Swimming
Conquistadores

Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA
Athens Bulldog Swim Club
South Central Swimming
Madison Aquatic Club
Patriot Aquatics

Azura Florida Aquatics
East Carolina Aquatics
Sierra Marlins Swim Team
Univ of Denver Hilltoppers
Riptide

Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club
Scottsdale Aquatic Club
Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.
Rice Aquatics

Race Pace Club - KY

CSP Tideriders

Points

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

12.5

12.0

12.0

12.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

6.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0



LSC

OK

OH

GA

SN

OH

NC

OH

Sl

MI

FL

oz

Cco

VA

ST

OH

LE

oz

AR

Club Code

KMS
HEAT
LAKY
ASL
AQUA
LYON
WAC
WAVE
GCST
SST
MSC
LA
FAST
VOTX
HOK
TXLA
cMm
HEAT
SEA

LRAD

Club Name

King Marlin Swim Club
Champaign Cnty YMCA
Lakota Family YMCA Stingrays
Aiken-Augusta Swim League
AquaSol

Lyons Aquatics

Westerville Aquatic Club

New Wave Swim Team

Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh

SOL Swim Team

Milan Swim Club
Loggerhead Aquatics
Flyers Aquatic Swim Team
Team Vortex

H2okie Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics
Cincinnati Marlins

Hudson Explorer Aquatic
Seahawks Swim club

Arkansas Dolphins Swim Team

Points

4.0

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5



