## Virtual Championship Series Summary

LSC	Club Code	Club Name	Points
IN	CSC	Carmel Swim Club	300.5
CA	SAND	Sandpipers Of Nevada	193.0
MW	ISWM	iNspire Swim Team	137.0
IN	FAST	Fishers Area Swimming Tigers	132.5
AR	SPA	Springfield Aquatics	130.5
FL	SYS	Sarasota Sharks	124.0
IL	FMC	FMC Aquatic	123.0
NE	ABF	Bluefish Swim Club	116.0
GA	DYNA	Dynamo Swim Club	113.5
KY	LAK	Lakeside Swim Team	104.0
ST	ASC	Austin Swim Club	95.0
IN	ZSC	Zionsville Swim Club	91.0
MR	LIAC	Long Island Aquatic Club	91.0
IN	ISC	Indiana Swim Club	88.0
FL	BSS	Bolles School Sharks	86.0
NC	TAC	TAC Titans	84.0
ОН	BKYS	Buckeye Swim Club	74.0
SE	TNT	TNT Swimming	73.0
ОК	SSC	Sooner Swim Club	72.0
MI	OLY	OLY Swimming	70.0
SE	NAC	Nashville Aquatic Club	63.0
IL	WILD	NASA Wildcat Aquatics	62.0
ОН	NAAC	New Albany Aquatic Club	60.0
NC	MAC	SwimMAC Carolina	59.0
NC	MSA	Mecklenburg Swim Association	56.0
FG	PCS	Pine Crest Swimming	55.0
MV	TST	Tsunami Swim Team of K.C.	52.0
CA	MVN	Mission Viejo Nadadores	51.5
MR	WEST	Westchester Aquatic Club	42.0
FG	EA	Eagle Aquatics	41.0
AM	PEAQ	Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics	41.0
NC	NCAC	North Carolina Aquatic Club	41.0
ОН	RAYS	Mason Manta Rays	39.0
IL	BNY	Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T.	39.0
GA	SA	SwimAtlanta	36.0
PC	LAKE	Lakeridge Swim Team	35.0

LSC	Club Code	Club Name	Points
FL	HIGH	Highlander Aquatic Club	35.0
MW	LSS	Lincoln Select Swimming	33.5
FG	SOFL	South Florida Aquatic Club	31.0
IL	NTA	New Trier Aquatics	30.0
IN	MSC	Munster Swim Club	29.0
IL	GSC	Glenbrook Swim Club	29.0
IN	IA	Irish Aquatics	28.0
OZ	SALU	Saluki Swim Club	26.0
WI	PX3	Pleasant Prairie Patriots Swim Team	26.0
IL	SCST	St Charles Swim Team	25.0
NC	LTNC	Lifetime Swim Team North Carolina	25.0
LE	FAST	Firestone Akron Swim Team	24.0
MI	CW	Club Wolverine	23.5
FL	BD	Blue Dolfins	23.0
NE	SOLO	SOLO Aquatics	22.0
UT	BYUV	Utah Valley Aquatics, Inc	20.0
IL	BSC	Barrington Swim Club	20.0
СО	LOVE	Loveland Swim Club	20.0
FG	FAST	Flood Aquatics Swim Team	20.0
IN	FRST	Franklin Regional Swim Team	20.0
MR	BAD	Badger Swim Club,Inc.	20.0
FG	SAS	Saint Andrew's Aquatics	20.0
IA	IFLY	Iowa Flyers Swim Club	19.0
PV	MAKO	Mason Makos Swim Team	18.0
IL	LWSA	Lincoln Way Swim Association	18.0
PC	LAC	Livermore Aqua Cowboys	18.0
WI	MWWM	Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers	17.0
VA	UVA	University Of Virginia	17.0
KY	CARD	Cardinal Aquatics	16.0
WI	WEST	Waukesha Express Swim Team	16.0
PC	ALTO	Alto Swim Club	15.0
IL	BNSC	Bloomington Normal Swim Club	15.0
FL	WFLA	West Florida Lightning Aquatic	15.0
MV	KCB	Kansas City Blazers	15.0
AZ	RIO	Rio Salado Swim Club	15.0
AZ	YWSF	YMCA Westside Silver Fins	14.0
FL	SA	Seminole Aquatics	13.5

LSC	Club Code	Club Name	Points
NC	SAIL	Sailfish Aquatics	13.0
SN	DART	DART Swimming	13.0
FG	NPB	North Palm Beach Swim Club	13.0
NJ	BAC	Berkeley Aquatic Club	13.0
IL	DCST	Kishwaukee YMCA Dekalb County	13.0
IN	CGAC	Center Grove Aquatic Club	12.5
SE	BSL	Birmingham Swim League	12.0
LE	LESD	Lake Erie Silver Dolphins	12.0
CA	CANY	Canyons Aquatic Club	12.0
OR	THSC	Tualatin Hills Swim Club	11.0
ОН	GTAC	Greater Toledo Aquatic Club	11.0
PC	RENO	Reno Aquatic Club	11.0
NC	MOR	Marlins Of Raleigh	10.0
СО	FAC	Flatiron Athletic Club	9.0
CA	SCAL	SOCAL Aquatics Association	9.0
PV	RMSC	Rockville Montgomery Swim Club	9.0
AZ	PSC	Phoenix Swim Club	9.0
ОН	DR	Dayton Raiders	8.0
OR	TDPS	The Dolphins Portland Swimming	7.0
FL	TCSC	Treasure Coast Swimming Conquistadores	7.0
OR	TEAM	Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA	7.0
GA	ABSC	Athens Bulldog Swim Club	7.0
MI	SCS	South Central Swimming	7.0
WI	MAC	Madison Aquatic Club	7.0
FL	PA	Patriot Aquatics	6.5
FG	AZFL	Azura Florida Aquatics	6.0
NC	ECA	East Carolina Aquatics	6.0
SN	SMST	Sierra Marlins Swim Team	6.0
СО	TOPS	Univ of Denver Hilltoppers	6.0
MN	RIPT	Riptide	5.0
SC	YSSC	Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club	5.0
AZ	SAC	Scottsdale Aquatic Club	5.0
IL	WHTN	Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.	4.0
GU	RICE	Rice Aquatics	4.0
KY	RPC	Race Pace Club - KY	4.0
OZ	CSP	CSP Tideriders	4.0

LSC	Club Code	Club Name	Points
OK	KMS	King Marlin Swim Club	4.0
IL	HEAT	Champaign Cnty YMCA	3.5
ОН	LAKY	Lakota Family YMCA Stingrays	3.0
GA	ASL	Aiken-Augusta Swim League	3.0
SN	AQUA	AquaSol	3.0
IL	LYON	Lyons Aquatics	3.0
ОН	WAC	Westerville Aquatic Club	3.0
NC	WAVE	New Wave Swim Team	2.0
ОН	GCST	Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh	2.0
SI	SST	SOL Swim Team	2.0
MI	MSC	Milan Swim Club	2.0
FL	LA	Loggerhead Aquatics	2.0
OZ	FAST	Flyers Aquatic Swim Team	2.0
СО	VOTX	Team Vortex	2.0
VA	HOKI	H2okie Aquatics	1.0
ST	TXLA	Longhorn Aquatics	1.0
ОН	СМ	Cincinnati Marlins	1.0
LE	HEAT	Hudson Explorer Aquatic	1.0
OZ	SEA	Seahawks Swim club	1.0
AR	LRAD	Arkansas Dolphins Swim Team	0.5